## ME Press Release: Global Participation in Euro Climate Change Conference 2019 in Finland

8th International Conference on Climate Change and Medical Entomology



**Etela-Suomen Laani, Feb 11, 2019** (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - ME Conferences announced 8th International Conference on Climate Change and Medical Entomology during April 29-30, 2019 at Helsinki, Finland with the aim to Endeavor the Emerging Issues in Climate Change & Medical Entomology. The two days conference includes workshops, symposiums, special keynote sessions conducted by eminent and renowned speakers. This Conference also encourages the active participation of young student

researchers as they are hosting the Poster Award Competition and Young research Forum at the conference venue.

One of the most challenging studies nowadays is understanding and interpreting the Changing climate system of the earth. This not only affects the resources but also affects the comfortability of living including shifting shorelines, declining agricultural productivity, the crisis of food supply, availability of water, the health of populations, and flooding, drought, Intense hurricanes which are considered as extreme weather events. Hence there should be in a need of understanding risks and managing them. The stock of climate laws has doubled every four or five years. the number of climate laws continues to grow rapidly.

In this context, ME Conferences is Organizing Climate Change Conference 2019. The conference will focus on the latest and exciting innovations in all areas of Climate Change and Medical Entomology which offers a unique opportunity for investigators across the globe to meet, network, and witness new challenges. Complete Conference Management is credited for Continuing Professional Development.

Come, cogitate and conflate your ideas at this exalted event.



## **Media Contact**

ME Conferences

climatechangeconference2019@gmail.com

012013805561

Helsinki, Finland

Source: ME Conferences

See on IssueWire: https://www.issuewire.com/me-press-release-global-participation-in-euro-climate-change-conference-2019-in-finland-1625152465365071